KM Skiskyting Sprint

Startno Navn

G Mini A

301 Magnus Eldor Finbakken
302 Hermod | Bangstad
303 Marius Eriksen Lund

304  Peter Nystu
305 Mathias Einan

306  Martin Henriksen Langseth
307 Ivar Eldor Finbakken

308 David Rubach Uglehus
309 Oskar Elias Johansen

Antall: 9

J Mini A
311 Kaja Vollstad

312 Karoline Oddny Wara
313 Mali Sofie Hanssen
314  Ane Eriksen Berglund

315 Carmen Aamo
316 Iselin Hansen

317 Frida Mathea Veseth Hggbakk
318 Benedikte Hansen

Antall: 8

G Mini B

321  Aksel Oliver Johansen
322  Markus Hammervold
323  Bjgrn-Anders Eriksen

324  Iver Skjellberg

325  Emil Skjellberg

Antall: 5

J Mini B

326 Erle Marie Hanssen

327 Stella Heim

328 Mari Valentine Skjgnsfjell
329 Anna Hennie Olaussen
330 Anja Trasdahl Lunde

Antall: 5

G13-14

341 Kiristoffer Eriksen Lund

342  Loke Lynum
343  Hakon Strgm
344  Erik Gulstad

345  Johannes Strand-Knudsen
346  Martin Vangberg Vaadal

347  Sondre Eriksen

348 Morten Pettersen

349  Ole-Kristian Kvanli

350 Daniel Rubach Uglehus

351 Odd Fredrik Bakken Johansen
352  Jgrgen Berntsen

353 Sivert Silsand Gerhardsen
354  Vegard Brones Stenersen

355  Jakob Viklund

eTiming versjon 4.0

Start list

Klubb

Malselvs Skiskyttere
Nordreisa IL

Malselvs Skiskyttere
Nordreisa IL

Laksvatn Skiskytterlag
Nordreisa IL

Malselvs Skiskyttere
Tromsg Skiskytterlag
Nordreisa IL

Tromsg Skiskytterlag
Nordreisa IL
Nordreisa IL
Malselvs Skiskyttere
Nordreisa IL
Tromsg Skiskytterlag
Nordreisa IL
Tromsg Skiskytterlag

Nordreisa IL
Nordreisa IL
Malselvs Skiskyttere
Nordreisa IL
Nordreisa IL

Nordreisa IL
Tromsg Skiskytterlag
Nordreisa IL
Nordreisa IL
Malselvs Skiskyttere

Malselvs Skiskyttere
Tromsg Skiskytterlag
Alta Skiskytterlag

Tromsg Skiskytterlag
Malselvs Skiskyttere
Tromsg Skiskytterlag
Malselvs Skiskyttere
Tromsg Skiskytterlag
Malselvs Skiskyttere
Tromsg Skiskytterlag
Alta Skiskytterlag

Malselvs Skiskyttere
Tromsg Skiskytterlag
Malselvs Skiskyttere
Tromsg Skiskytterlag

Starttid

12:00.30
12:01.00
12:01.30
12:02.00
12:02.30
12:03.00
12:03.30
12:04.00
12:04.30

12:05.30
12:06.00
12:06.30
12:07.00
12:07.30
12:08.00
12:08.30
12:09.00

12:10.30
12:11.00
12:11.30
12:12.00
12:12.30

12:13.00
12:13.30
12:14.00
12:14.30
12:15.00

12:20.30
12:21.00
12:21.30
12:22.00
12:22.30
12:23.00
12:23.30
12:24.00
12:24.30
12:25.00
12:25.30
12:26.00
12:26.30
12:27.00
12:27.30

10.02.2017 00:11:50

Brikke

502
3642816
3648599
3804861
504
3657061
501
503
3817749

341
3640661
3655115
507
3731031
505
3660321
506

510
509
3689460
508
3017738

3651957
512
3733714
511
3690260

3650215
3633971
517
518
3641065
514
515
3772936
3632957
516
3737137
513
3634938
3661501
3349420

Nordreisa 11.02.2017
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Side:1



KM Skiskyting Sprint

Startno Navn

Antall:

J13-14
356
357
358
359
360

Antall:

G15-16

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391

Antall:

J15-16

393
394
395
396
397
398

Antall:

M17-19

421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439

Antall:

K17-19

15

Perle Nystu

Emma Johanne Nyvoll
Borghild Skjellberg
Ingrid Alterskjeer Eriksen
Marte Stabell Roarsen

5

Erlend Andersen

Vetle Lynum

Sigurd Alterskjeer Eriksen
Vebjgrn Kvello Fjeldstad
Troy Tangen

Morten Hol

Erlend Hauan

Kim Hugo Svea

Sindre Birkeland

Trym Silsand Gerhardsen
Jgrgen Brones Stenersen

11

Sigrid Bjgrnhaug Hammer
Anna Elise Jaatun

Astrid Fiksen

Astrid Pettersen

Anneli Aamo

Karoline Benonisen

6

Halvor Wik

Torjus Johansen

Tobias Karlsen

Robin Johan Benonisen
Sigurd Vangberg Vaadal

Mathias Batnes Rasmussen

Per Vassmyr

Marthin Kirkhus

Hakon Nordmo

Gard Edvard Myhr
Jargen Stram

Olav Lanes Severinsen
Markus Elias Breivik
Martin Kaasen

Mats Solstad

Fredrik Johansen
Mathias Witte

Rasmus Odland Kvamme
Vebjgrn Skjelmo Seebg

19

eTiming versjon 4.0

Start list

Klubb

Nordreisa IL
Nordreisa IL
Nordreisa IL
Malselvs Skiskyttere
Nordreisa IL

Bossekop UL
Tromsg Skiskytterlag
Malselvs Skiskyttere
Tromsg Skiskytterlag
Bossekop UL
Malselvs Skiskyttere
Tromsg Skiskytterlag
Bossekop UL

Alta Skiskytterlag
Tromsg Skiskytterlag
Malselvs Skiskyttere

Tromsg Skiskytterlag
Nordreisa IL
Bossekop UL

Tromsg Skiskytterlag
Nordreisa IL

Laksvatn Skiskytterlag

Tromsg Skiskytterlag/ NTG-T

Bossekop UL/ Team Troms & Finnmark

Skjervay IK

Tromsg Skiskytterlag/ NTG-T
Tromsg Skiskytterlag/ NTG-T
Nordreisa IL

Tromsg Skiskytterlag/ NTG-T

Asker Skiklubb/ NTG-T

Malselvs Skiskyttere/ Team Troms &
Tromsg Skiskytterlag/ NTG-T

Alta Skiskytterlag/ Team Troms &
Tromsg Skiskytterlag/ NTG-T
Tromsg Skiskytterlag

Nordreisa IL

Tromsg Skiskytterlag/ Nordreisa vgs
Tromsg Skiskytterlag/ NTG-T

Alta Skiskytterlag/ Team Troms &
Tromsg Skiskytterlag/ NTG-T
Tromsg Skiskytterlag/ NTG-T

Starttid

12:28.00
12:28.30
12:29.00
12:29.30
12:30.00

12:40.30
12:41.00
12:41.30
12:42.00
12:42.30
12:43.00
12:43.30
12:44.00
12:44.30
12:45.00
12:45.30

12:46.30
12:47.00
12:47.30
12:48.00
12:48.30
12:49.00

13:00.30
13:01.00
13:01.30
13:02.00
13:02.30
13:03.00
13:03.30
13:04.00
13:04.30
13:05.00
13:05.30
13:06.00
13:06.30
13:07.00
13:07.30
13:08.00
13:08.30
13:09.00
13:09.30

10.02.2017 00:11:50

Brikke

3641131
3640232
519

3772191
3826914

3563814
3639606
3724895
3674157
3571759
3642675
3818119
3612694
3567104
3518800
3640844

3652427
3653607
3640307
3639150
3644663
520

3816600
3681236
3568243
3403565
3403862
3513843
3792827
3675642
3592854
3392883
3508819
3561560
3726031
3811635
3634326
3646122
3395241
3726049
3395308

Nordreisa 11.02.2017
Land
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Side:2



KM Skiskyting Sprint
Startno Navn
441  Anne-Rebekka Eriksen
442  Amalie Triumf
443  Marie Henriksen Langseth
444  Thea Mack Rarvik
445  Sofia Heim
446  Emma Krogh Pedersen
447  Elise Reingjerdskog

Antall: 7

K Senior
451  Ragnhild Flaten Andreassen

Miljgklasse
452  Kathrine Fjeldstad

M20-21
453 Eirik JOHANSEN

M Senior
454  Leif Erik Einan
Totalt antall 94

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Start list

Klubb

Malselvs Skiskyttere
Nordreisa IL/ Nordreisa vgs
Nordreisa IL/ Nordreisa vgs
Tromsg Skiskytterlag/ NTG-T
Tromsg Skiskytterlag/ NTG-T
Bardu IL/ Nordreisa vgs
Tromsg Skiskytterlag/ NTG-T

Nordreisa IL
Tromsg Skiskytterlag
Bossekop UL/ Team Troms & Finnmark

Laksvatn Skiskytterlag

Starttid
13:10.30
13:11.00
13:11.30
13:12.00
13:12.30
13:13.00
13:13.30

13:15.30

13:16.00

13:16.30

13:17.00

10.02.2017 00:11:50

Brikke
3713708
3583184
3739869
3614260
3609435
3426277
3405917

3016524

521

3808854

522

Nordreisa 11.02.2017
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Side:3



